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Monday

Tuesday

PCS Calendar
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Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

27

Memorial Day

28

29

30

31

12:15pm Brown bag
lunch with Rabbi Julie

7:30pm Services

9:00am Morning
meditation, Shabbat
morning service,
including the Bar Mitzvah
of lan Rhodes, 9:30 am

Parashat Beha'alotcha

7:30pm Religious
Practices Committee
meeting

6
7:30pm Tikkun Olam
mini-course with Rabbi
Julie, 3rd of 3

12:15pm Brown bag
lunch with Rabbi Julie

9:00am Morning
meditation, Shabbat
morning service,
including the B'nei
Mitzvot of Lucy and
Olivia Solomon, 9:30 am

Parashat Sh'lach

10

11

12

13
7:30pm Rosh Chodesh
celebration

14

12:15pm Brown bag
lunch with Rabbi Julie

15

16

9:15am Morning
meditation, Shabbat
morning service, 10 am

Parashat Korach

17

7:00pm Executive Board
meeting

18

19

20

7:30pm Congregational
meeting

21

12:15pm Brown bag
lunch with Rabbi Julie

22

23
9:00am Morning
meditation, Shabbat
morning service,
including the Bat Mitzvah
of Saydee Star, 9:30 am

Parashat Chukat

24

25

26

27

28

Pride Shabbat at PCS

29

30

9:15am Morning
meditation, Shabbat
morning service, 10 am

Parashat Balak




